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Confirmed Cases Active Cases Cured/ [
716361 54400 655980
Deceased Total Samples Tested Negativ
5981 6094206 537495(

Name of the Confirmed Cases Cured/ Deceased

District Discharged

Ananthapur 58734 56869 502

Chittoor 65361 58376 675

East Godavari 100785 91079 541

Guntur 56788 50948 544

Kadapa 45456 41330 380

Krishna 29186 25817 464

Kurnool 57072 54787 470

Nellore 54264 51139 454

Prakasam 50901 44772 498



Srikakulam
Visakhapatnam
Vizianagaram
West Godavari
Total AP Cases
Other States
Other Countries

Total

SOCIAL PRESENCE

40509

51049

36123

70133

716361

2461

434

719256

37063

47365

33468

62967

655980

2461

434

658875

(htEpchireriitfatetroakngting dyedyahnahra)

CONTACT INFORMATION

Special Chief Secretary to Govt,,

Health, Medical & Family Welfare Dept.
5th Block,Ground Floor,Room No:157,

A.P Secretariat,Velagapudi,
Guntur Dt., Andhra Pradesh.
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