COVID-19: Andhra Pradesh

Last Updated: 05-10-2020 1:58:06 PM



This portal is updated every 24 hours

Confirmed Cases 716361

Active Cases 54400

Cured/ [655980

Deceased 5981

Total Samples Tested 6094206

Negative 5374950

Name of the District	Confirmed Cases	Cured/ Discharged	Deceased
Ananthapur	58734	56869	502
Chittoor	65361	58376	675
East Godavari	100785	91079	541
Guntur	56788	50948	544
Kadapa	45456	41330	380
Krishna	29186	25817	464
Kurnool	57072	54787	470
Nellore	54264	51139	454
Prakasam	50901	44772	498

Srikakulam	40509	37063	326
Visakhapatnam	51049	47365	447
Vizianagaram	36123	33468	220
West Godavari	70133	62967	460
Total AP Cases	716361	655980	5981
Other States	716361 2461	655980 2461	5981

SOCIAL PRESENCE

[] (https://www//twfaittebroodenc/Am/gyagynal/Anal)nra)

CONTACT INFORMATION

Special Chief Secretary to Govt., Health, Medical & Family Welfare Dept. 5th Block,Ground Floor,Room No:157, A.P Secretariat,Velagapudi, Guntur Dt., Andhra Pradesh.

© ALL COPY RIGHTS RESERVED BY HEALTH, MEDICAL & FAMILY WELFARE DEPARTMENT 2017